UNDER 15 M - GIRONE UNICO 24/25

classifica completa 2° giornata
SQUADRA PT G \%

% SANTONI 6 2 2
RSV TEKNO NET 3 1 1

([T\ PALLAVOLO ASCOLI O 1 0

o

Yoo BCC BANCA DEL PICENO 0 1 0

TSP DON CELSO 0 1 0

: : o -

risultati della 2° giornata
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SP Qs PF PS
0 12,000 150 91
0 6,000 78 56
3 0,000 58 75
3 0,000 56 78
3 0,000 33 75

RSV TEKNO NET

TSP DON CELSO

RIPOSA

QP
1,648

1,393

0,773

0,718

0,440
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